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2.7.1 Students satisfaction survey (SSS) Ratio

Number of students Number of Response
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Ratio = —=39.63%
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b 21/11/2024 100445  deepakn2Bkarei@gmail 1 Yes 18 MVP'S Aris,Commerce and Science Colleg 1-Male 2- Master's 4- Arts 48510 100 % 3-Satisfactorily
3 21/11/2024 10:11:00  jadhavvitthal S06@gmail Yes 45  MVP samajs Art's commerce and science  1- Male 4- Doctorate 1- Professional 3701084 % 3-Satisfactorily
4 21/11/2024 10:30:40  sapnamere2002i@gmail Yes 23 Ans commerce college khedgaon 2- Fermnale 2- Master's 3- Comimerce 2-551069% 3-Satisfectorily
5 21/11/202410:30:41  sanketsalunke 1213@an ‘Yes 21  Ar's commerce and science College khed) 1-Male 2- Master's 3- Commerce 37010 64 % 4-Thoroughly
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10 21/11/2024 104714 khodesshil345@amail.c Yes 18 Ar's, commerce and science mahavidyala 1- Male 1- Bachelor's 3- Commerce 3701064 % 3-Satisfactorily
11 21/11/2024 10052253 sanjanabagul9022@gm Yes 23 Ans commerce and science college khedg 2- Female 2-Master's 3~ Commerce 37010 B4 % 3-Satisfactorily
12 21/11/2024 10:52.54  rupalividhate1a@amail. Yes 21 Arns commerce College khedgaon 2- Female 2- Master's 3- Comimerce 2-551069% 3-Satisfactorily
12 21/11/2024 10:54:22  omshete78@gmaif. com Yes 20 AnsCommerce&Science College khedgao 1-Mele 1- Bachelors 2- Science 2551069 % 2-Poorly
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53 23/11/2024 12:25:55 shravenid3008@gmail.c Yes 18 Marathe Vidya Prasarek Samaj's , Arts Con 2- Female 1- Bachelors 2- Science 3701084 % 3-Satisfactorily
54 24/11/2024 1117:53  jadhava3ged6@gmail o Yes 18 Ar, commerce and science college khedgi 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 3- Comimerce 1-3010 54 % ZPoorly
2 24/11/202416:11:43  varsharandive2006@pm Yes 18  Artcommerce end science college khedge 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 2- Science 3701084 % 3-satisfactorily
5 25/11/202422:41:07 preranazoting2233;@am Yes 21  Art's commerce and science college khed; 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 3 Commerce 37010 B4 % 3-Satisfactorily
57 26/11/202416:05:01  nayeemshah30@gmail « Yes 34 Aris and commerce science college khede - Male 0- Other 3- Commerce 2-551069 % 3-Satisfaciorily
27/11/202421:51112  rmaulel 70i@gmaif com Yeo 20 Ansand commerce College khedgaon Ma: - Male 1- Bachelors 4-Ants 0-Below 30 % 2-Poorly
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80 28/11/2024 081918 rishikanhel{@gmail.com Yes 20 Khedgav 1- Male 1- Bachelors 4- Arts 1-30w 54 % 3-Satisfactorily
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&4 26/11/2024 18:48:36  poojabhoi369@omail.cc Yes 20 Aris, Commerce & Science College, Kheda 2- Female 1- Bachelors 4 Arts 3701084 % 3-Satisfactorily
85 28/11/2024 20:55:56  sanchitaghadoje22@gr ez 19 Artcommerce and science college Khedge 2- Female 1- Bachelors 3- Commerce 4-8510100 % 3-Satisfactorily
25 29/11/2024 09:23:51  jyotishirsathos1@omail. Yes 21 ACS COLLEGE, KHEDGADON 2- Female 0- Other 3- Commerce 3701084 % 4-Thoroughly
&7 28/11/2024 152119 sanilkavyavhare1312200 Yes 20 T ET R S 2- Femnale 0- Other 4- Arts 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
28 18/12/2024 08:40:28 yogeshlandage71(@gma Yes 18  Arfs commerce and science college khed; 1- Male 1-Bachelors 3- Commerce 4-8510100 % 4-Thoroughly
B0 31/12/2024 12:51:08  Kharatefulvanti@gmail.c fes 20 Art, commerce, Science college khedgao 2- Female 1- Bachelors 3- Commerce 3701084 % 4-Thoroughly
oo F12/202412:5713  waghajinkya%30@gmail Yes 20 Ars commerce and since College Khedge 1- Male 1- Bachelor's 3- Commerce 4-8510 100 % 3-Satisfactorily
ot 31/12/202413:.02:26 punamgaded 141 @amai Yes 20  Arts commerce & science college khedgac 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 4- Arts 3701084 % 4-Thoroughly
o2 31/12/202413:03:35 varsharandive2006@gr Yes 18 Aricommerce and science college khedge 2- Fernale 1- Bachelor's 2- Science 37010 B4 % 3-Satisfactorily
a3 31/12/2024 13:06:05 shubhangipatait1310@c Yes 22 Khedgaon College art commerce & scieno 2- Fernale 1- Bachelor's 2- Science 3701084 % 3-Satisfactorily
o4 31/12/2024 13:0711  vaibhavkadale19@gmai Yes 21  Arts commerce science college khedgoan 1- Male 2- Master's 3- Commerce 3701w B84 % 3-Satisfactorily
o 31/12/2024 1310:23  misiddhiB44@gmail cor Yes 20 Artcom and sci college khedgaon 2- Femnale 1- Bachelors 3- Commerce 1-3010 54 % 3-Satisfactorily
o5 31/12/2024 13:13:23  fircjpathand666@gmail. Yes 19 Arts, commerce and science college khed; 1- Male 0 Other 3- Commerce 4-8510 100 % 3-Satisfactorily
o7 31/12/2024 13:14:46  sanketsalunke1213@agn Yes 21 Arrs commerce science Coliege khedgaer 1- Male 2- Master's 3- Commerce 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
g2 31/12/2024 13:26:33  tejasgangurde 144@gme Yes 18  arts commerce college and science Colleg 1- Male 1-Bachelars 4- Arts 2-551069 % 4-Thoroughly
g 31/12/2024 132710 morekedud79@grmiail.cc fes 26 Artcommerce and science college khedge 1- Male 1- Bachelors 4 Arts 2-551069% 4-Thoroughly
100 31/12/2024 13:3422  moremanishal421@gm Yes 25 Arts commerce & science khedgaon Coller 2- Female 1- Bachelors 4- Arts 2-551w069% 3-Satisfactorily
1 31/12/2024 13:41:25  nsgangurde2004@gmai Yes 21 Art's commerce and science College khed 2- Female 1- Bachelors 4-Arts 3701084 % 3-Satisfactorily
102 31/12/202413:45:42  sher7802{@gmail.com Yes 22 ART AND COMMERCE COLLEGE KHEDGAL 1- Male 1- Bachelors 3- Commerce 3701w B4 % 3-Satisfactorily
103 31/12/202413:55:115  yogeshiandage7 1i@gma Yes 18 e OO O Toele AEleRded S 1- Male 1- Bachelors 3- Commerce 4-8510 100 % 4-Thoroughly
104 31/12/2024 154344 poojabhoi3as@gmail.cc ez 20 ArtCommerce and Science College Khedg 2- Female 1- Bachelors 4- Arts 3701084 % 0-Wort teach at all
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Bachelor's
Bachelors
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Crher
Bachelor's
Bachelors
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Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

W oG

(]

2-

3-

- Arts

- Commerce
- Commerce
- Commerce
- Commerce
- Arts
- Commerce
- Arts
- Arts
- Arts
- Arts
- Commerce
- Arts
- Arts
- Arts
- Commerce
- Arts

- Arts

- Arts

Science

Commerce

1-30to 54 %

4-8510100%
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Arts commerce and science college khedg 1- Male 1-Bachelors 3- Commerce 4- 3510 100 % 3-Satisfactorily
Art'z and science college khedgaon 1- Male 2- Mester's 4- Arts 2- 551069 % 2-Poorly

ACS Clg Khedgoan I-Male 1-Bachelors 2- Science 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
T OIS F e eeE S A 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 3- Commerce 2-551060% 3-Satisfacorily
A .5 Coliege Khedgaon 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 2- Science 48510 100 % 2-Poorly

Arts commerce and science college kheds 2- Female 1- Bachelor's 3 Commerce 2551063 % 3-Satisfactorily
Lahitkar sakshi Somnath 2- Femnale 1-Bachelor's 3 Commerce 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
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Arts & commerce khedgavn college - Male 0- Other 4- Arts 37010 84 % 4-Thoroughly
Art's Commerce & Science College Khedge 2- Femnale 1-Bachelors 3- Commerce 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
Art's commerce and science college khed; 2- Female 1-Bachelors 3 Commerce 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
Art's Commerce & science college khedgo  2- Female - Master's 4- Arts 37010 84 % 4-Thoroughty
ART'S COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLAG 2- Femnale 1-Bachelors 2- Science 2-551069 % £-Thoroughly
A s, vidyalay khedgaon - Male 1-Bachelors 2- Srience 2- 551063 % £-Thoroughly
Arts,commerce and science college khedg 1-Male 1-Bachelors 4- Arts 2- 551069 % 2-Poorly
Khedgaon collags - Male - Other 2- Srience 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
ACS college khedgoun I-Male 1-Bachelors 2- Science 37010 84 % 3-Satisfactorily
Art's commerce and science college khed; 2- Female 1-Bachelors 3- Commerce - Below 30 % 0-Werit teach at all
T TR o Tl ot e 1-Male 1- Bachelor's 2- Science 4-8510 100 % &Thoroughly
Ans commerce khedgaon I-Male 1- Bachelor's 4- Arts 3701084 % 2-Poorly

Arts commers & science college 2- Femnale 0- Other 4- Artg 48510100 % 0-Werit teach at all

E Form responses 1 ~

LR B

e C O b

™ : B 14:39
._ e Q """"'. @ i a0

Page 9



@ Edit Page “Criterion 2- Teaching- X

“ 5> C 0O

M Inbox (5,252) - deepaknZBkarel@ X | & Home - Google Drive

x [B Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur - X “+
8 docs.google.com/forms/d/12Zsdu73hwitedCnod5-rbUwD2Nw7ePKYREYFWTKB4t3s/aditfresponses

E Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [ ¥

Questions  Responses @ Settings Totzl points: 0

149 responses View in Sheets

Azcspting responses ]

Surmmary

Question Individual
[@ Insights
Average Median Range
0/0 points 0/0 points 0-0 points
Total points distribution
150

£

-ﬁ 100

:

= &0

2

0 |
1}
Buoints scored
SCOFES Release scores
Score
Email Score/0
released

deepakn28kare@gmail. com a Mot released
jadhavwitthal 506@gmail com a Mot released
sapnamore2002@gmail com i} Mot rzleased

e € O Lt BC O G

=
BN 2T e e,

12-01-2025



@ Edit Page "Criterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (5.252) - deepakn2Bkare@ X | & Home - Google Drive X E Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X +

&« > C 0O # docs.google.com/forms/d/12sdu73hwitedCnodS-rbUwD2NwiePKYREYFWTKB4135/edit¥responsas

E Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [ +%

Questions  Responses @ Settings Total points: 0
harshadshirsat9 @gmail.com a Mot released
shrikantzalte86@gmail.com i} Mot released

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. 9T 7=l @T=T Copy
T g A0 HEaToT TUF FHI 3T 7 o

chart
14% responses
[ B
B Mo
B Age fﬂ'ﬂ'] Lg Copy chart
14% responses
Gl
43 28.0%)
40
1 (20.8%)
22 (14.8%]
216 {10.7%) I
grand34%F TN 5
1(0.7%) 110, 1{0.73 10,730 {0,755
18 12 21 2z 24 s}

C ) College Name (Ferfaaraans ad)

14% responses

2 | e C D& BECO G

(v]

Page 11



@ Edit Page "Cnterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (6,252) - deepaknZBkare@ X | & Home - Google Drive x E Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X + ~ SR R

& 5 @ Y @ docsgoogle.com/forms/d/12sdu730t6dCnods-roUwD2Nw7ePKYREYFWTKB4t3s/edithresponses Qa © % B » 0O :
a Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [ ¥ 0 e @ o ¢ m : 3

Questions  Responses @ Settings Totzl points: 0

) College Name (Ferfaarears i)

14% responses

ART'S COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLAGE KHEDGAON

Art's commerce and science college khedgoan
Artz commerce &science college khedgaon
Arts commerce and since College Khedgoan
Art commerce and science college khedgaon
Artscommerce and science college khedgaon
Arts, commerce and science college khedgaon
Art's commerce and science college khedgaon

Arts commerce & science college khedgaon

DJ Gender (WT) L[_;:F Copy chart

149 responses

® i-Make
@ 2-Female
@
o =@ e C O &L BE O 7G| e

Page 12



ﬁ Edit Page “Criterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (6,252) - deepaknZBkare@™ X | & Home - Google Drive x E Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X -+ Lvs E@ij

&£ 5> C 1 #& docs.googlecom/forms/d/12sdu73hv0tsdCnodS-rbUwD2Nw7ePKYREYFWTKE4t3s/editéresponses a =2 s« B » 0O (@ Poused ) i
a Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 3 ¢ e @ v 2 m 1 *
Guestlons  Responses @ Seftings Tatal paints:= 0
E ) What degree program are you pursuing now 7 SFeT ST AT e i Caopy
e ]

chart
42 razpanses

@ 1-Sachelncs
@ 2-Masters
@ =-mem

@ 4 Docterate
@ 0 Cther

F | What subject area are you curremtly pursuing 7 S5 AT 0T RO, TR0 Capy
YT e O A o

143 respanses

@Ak
@ 3 Commees
2 Selenea
@ 1- Professional

@ C-Ciher

1) How much of the syllabus was covered in the classes? 3710 TRl 25 Copy
AT U S 0 O

chart
142 respanses

@851 100%
@0BWE R

5d%

L 3
@ C-Selow3 %

e




@ Edit Page "Cnterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (6.252) - deepaknZBkarel™ X | & Home - Google Drive X E Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X ==

&« => C ﬂ 8 docs.google.com/forms/d/12sdu’3hvitedCnod5-rbUwD2Nw7ePKYREYPW7KB4i3s/edit¥responses

E Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [J ¥

Guestions  Responses @ Settings Tota! posms:J

2 ) How well did the teachers prepare for the classes 7 THIETe G 9T TN F=T Copy
T o

*20 respansas

& 4-Tharughly

@ 3-Satistaciony

@ zPoorly

@ T-ndmerenty

@ C-Wortteacn At e

3 JHow well were the teachers able to communicate? TSR a9 HaTg TU0TE Copy
RO T R0 a

48 rezpanses

chart

@ 4-Aways effeclive

@ - Sometmes efective

@ Z- Justsatisly

® - GerarElly Mefechie

@ - \ery poar comnunication

4) The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as Elio =l Copy
ATrTTaToaT FeETE IO o o S8 7 0

chart

*48 respanses

@ < Excallen
@ - 'very good
@ - oo
Far

@ 0-Soor

=@ I

Qe & B & O0@rausd) ¢
noeoscc IR : &

Page 14



=
@ Edit Page "Cnterion 2- Teaching- X M Inbox (6:252) - deepakn2Blare@ X | & Home- Google Drive X E Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X -+ a |

« 2> C 0 f docs.google.com/forms/d/12sdu73hv0tedCnod5-rbUwD2Nw7e PKYREYFW KB435/ /edit¥rasponses

E Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [ 1t

Questions  Responses @ Sefttings Tatal pamts:
5 ) Faimess of e internal evaluation process by the teachers. fI=TFER Frio Copy
FEES R TR FE e A o .
chart

40 rezpanses

@ 4-Alvays fair

® = Usually T2

@ 2- Somiesmes unfair
@ - Ususly unfalr

@ C-unfalr

6 } Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? SRS ST Copy
T aRIEY T e e 0

chart
42 rzspanses

@ & Susry ime

@ 3 Usually

@ 2- Cocasionaily (Sometimes
@ 1-Raney

@ O never

7 ) The institute takes active interest in promating internship, Student exchange, field Capy
visit opportunities far students. 0w S / FETaaTeETeTLE Do, o - o
TG @ AT e ST wl g He a7

chart

149 rezpanzas

@ 4 Fequiany
@ - Often

@ Z- Scmesmes.
@ - Faely

@ - Mever

G g o
= | 12-01-2025

Page 15



W

x B copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X +
ae® o a 0@
neoosc KR8

@ Edit Page "Criterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (6,252) - deepaknZ8kare@ X | & Home - Google Orive

« > C 0 8 docs.google.com/forms/d/12sdu73hv0t6dCnod5-rbUwD2Nw7ePKYREYFWTKB4i3s/edit¥responses

a Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [ ¥
Questions  Responses Settings Tote: posms:d
Copy

8 ) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,
social and emotional growth, FTOFIT SEUT /FEEaTEATaE G RraoTTar A =
char

H-ﬂiﬂlcﬂm‘ HIATNAAR o ATdAlTeh TaemrH T |,

4% respanses
@ 4 Signifizanty
@ 3 very wel
@ - Moderstely
& - Maminally
@ O notatal
9 ) The institution provides multiple opporunities to learn and grow. HFIT / Copy
FEITERITEETE TR A= FEraToTea frRrer Her oan e 2, o sy
char
148 respanses
@ & =trangly agrze
@ - Agree
® 2- Neutrat
@ - Dlsagras
@ O Strorgly dgagres
10 ) Teachers inform you about your expected COMPEtENcies, COUTSE oUIComes and Copy
programme cutcomes. THIETE SRITH H1OE @ AT 910 GETHAIT TTaums @ IS )
2 chart
TS TS e o H i S )
149 respanzes
@ 4 Svery time
@ 3 Usually
L B Dc:‘.aslcnallwsorrn_nrres
@ 1-Rarsly
@ - Nevar

L":' @ ST G Hj}f-ggﬁzs
Page 16




@ Edit Page "Criterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (6.252) - deepaknZ8kare@ X | & Home - Google Drive % B Copyof Student Satisfaction Sur X+ v (=[@] X ]

&« > C Y & docsgooglecom/forms/d/12sdu73hv0t6dCnod5-rbUwD2Nw7ePKYREYFWT7KBAt3s/edittresponses e @ %« H» O :
:
a Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [ +r 4 6 @ v @2 m : a
Questions  Responses @ Seitings Totel paints: &
11 ) Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you, HT0ot Copy
TR AN ST TGelodT ShIeT HTETeR T STy
chart
42 razpanzes
@ 4-Svery tme
@ 3 Usually
@ 2- Occasionally sometime
. - ﬂaeer,'
@ C-1mon't have & mentar
12 ) The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. =@ Copy
TETAOT T ST ST AT ST TaTas i @l FUE T, itk
char
142 razpanzes
@ 4 Svery time:
® 3 Usaly
@ = Cccaslonally’ sometime
@ 1-Rarely
@ C- i don't have a mentor
13 ) The teachers identify your strengths and encourage vou with providing right level Capy
of challenges. et Tromeis wenes ood e #TToT s STe UsaTaTaTer & e
T WIHTSE T, i

740 raspanzas

@ & Fuly
3- Reasonanly
@ 2-Farliany

& - Skgnity

@ O Unabis to

@ N2 4 jae 12:40
I = ; 12-01-2025

Page 17



@ Edit Page "Criterion 2- Teaching- X | M Inbox (5,252) - deepakn2Bkare@ X | & Home - Google Drive x E Copy of Student Satisfaction Sur X -+ v [=TEF] 22 J
« 2> C 0O # docs.google.com/forms/d/12sdu?3hvitedCnod5-rbUwD2Nw7ePKYREYFW7KB41t3s/editfresponses Q 2@ % B » 0O I:w F‘aused) H

noooc-EN: 8

E Copy of Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24 [

Questions  Responses @ Sattings

14} Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them, Copy
THTETR Tl Al ST 1 SO TS g o 7 i
43 reaspanses

@ & Suery ime

® - Usually

@ Z- Cocastonally’Sometime

@ 1-Rarely

@ - Mever
15} The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and Copy
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16 } The institute / 1eacher use student centric methods, such as experiential leaming, Copy
participative leamning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing leaming 0
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15 ) The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and Copy
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. ¥Y0Md= 4 A OT=T 0 hirt
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16 ) The institute / teacher use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, Copy
participative learning and preblem solving methodolegies for enhancing learning chirt
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17 ) Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. TIeTsH gFaren Copy
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@ & Strongly agree
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B 2- Neutral
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18 ) Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills and Capy
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. TFTeT FFTGS garedr
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19 ) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, Copy
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® 4 Above 9D %
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®2-50-60%
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20 ) The overall guality of teaching - l=arning process in your institute is very good. Copy
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149 responses
@ 4 Strongy sgree
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@ C- Strongly disagres
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@ s Strongly agres
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21 ) Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in
your institution. 3TJedT FEAEATAA Fhod JEA0A HOOda GURUATETET T a0/ o= .

145 reaponsss

Computer I SIGHT THRTVTE &T0T

Excellem

MY COLLAGE IS VERY SATISFACTORY EDUCATION SKILLS .

1) teachers should do something to make students come 1o college everyday.
2) the teacher should understand the difficulties of the students.

3) do not discriminate between any student.

1.Improve in practical knowledge.
2. Use power point presentation.
3. Supperting =taff most need.

Always best
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